TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wachovia Bank, National		107/30/2007 II	National Banking
Association			Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	I.C. Isaacs & Company, L.P.	
Street Address:	475 10th Avenue	
Internal Address:	9th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10018	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2880763	LORD ISAACS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (336)378-5400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 336-378-5200

Email: wanda.armstrong@smithmoorelaw.com

Correspondent Name: Wanda Armstrong
Address Line 1: Smith Moore LLP
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 21927

Address Line 4: Greensboro, NORTH CAROLINA 27420

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5000441.1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wanda Armstrong
Signature:	/wanda armstrong/
	I KAUEIVIAKN

900083260 REEL: 003592 FRAME: 0957

Date:	08/01/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=LORD ISAACS Security Release#p	age1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003592 FRAME: 0958

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

Dated as of July 36, 2007

Wachovia Bank, National Association ("Wachovia") has a security interest of record in the trademark of I.C. Isaacs & Company, L.P. represented by the following registration number:

Trademark	Registration No.	Registration Date
LORD ISAACS	2880763	09/07/2004

Wachovia hereby fully and irrevocably releases all right, title and interest in and to the above-listed trademark:

WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

By: Sohn & Brady
Name! John P. Brady
Title: Managing Dueston

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA: SS PHILADELPHIA COUNTY

On this 30% day of July, 2007, before me personally appeared by to me known and being duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she is Managed for Wachovia Bank, National Association, described in the foregoing Release; that he/she signed the Release as such officer pursuant to the authority vested in him/her by law; that the within Release is the voluntary act of such corporation; and he/she desires the same to be recorded as such.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

NOTARIAL SEAL
CATHERINE E FLEMING
NOTORY PUBLIC
PHILADELPHIA COUNTY
My Commission Expires Dec 14, 2010

107337.01153/11686984v.3

RECORDED: 08/01/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003592 FRAME: 0959